
Overall 
# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap

Bowling Bubs Sean 147
Wes 118
Ryan 130
Austin 104
Tim 143

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

126
174
147
111

98
150
127
146
112
151

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

108
125
101

95
103
125

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

I Can't Believe It's Not Gutter Brandon 94
Cassidy 103
Emily 128
Ellen 72
Jill 73
Anna 81
Ellen 83
Kellie 95
Rory 88

63
4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

85
102
100
109
105
107

95
121

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

99
99
78

115
109

93
73
88

100
130

51
83

104
120
110

6 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

1 42
66
56
77
45

2 59
20
43
72
82
40
58
43
70
40

3 74
60
80
84
78
60

4 84
77
57
96
96
95
94
84
90

Ryan 96

5 92
78
80
72
76
74
84
64

6 80
80
96
68
72
85
96
89
80

96
94
76
64
72

Bulgogi Mike  Nick O
Mark
Connor
Nick G
Jack C
Mike C
Matt
Sam
Jack k
Colin

Hefty Leftys Adam
Drew
Franky
Kyle
Brittany
Ricardo
Mary

Life in the Baja Blast Lane Taylor
Al
Kate
Blake
Owen
Sara
Abby
Stuart

Pinheads KO
Jukn
Wir8
David
Grace
Kows
Peres
Gerardo
Luis
Mia
Ivana
Pedro
Alen
Kevin
Julia


